

State of Louisiana

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR DRUG POLICY

Dr. Chaunda Mitchell
Director, Drug Policy & Executive
Director, Diversity and Inclusion

Kristy Miller Project Director

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

The Office of Drug Policy announces the following public meeting to which all persons are invited to attend.

Subject: Drug Policy Board

Meeting Date: Thursday July 9, 2020

Meeting Time: 10:00am - 11:15 am

Meeting Location: Virtual Meeting held through Zoom due to the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic.

Link: https://lsu.zoom.us/j/92343976344

Contact: Kristy Miller, 225-235-3073 or Kristy.Miller@la.gov

AGENDA

Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions

Old Business

Review and approve minutes from previous meeting

New Business

- Update on Drug Policy Board membership
- Presentation: LaCASU and new Opioid Education, Training, and Reporting Policy
- Status Update: 2020 legislative filings

Other Business

- Office of Drug Policy updates
- Member agency updates

Public Comments

Upcoming Meetings

Adjournment